STEAM MOMO

VEG MOMO

PANEER MOMO

CHEESE MOMO

CORN & CHEESE MOMO
PANEER & CHEESE MOMO
MUSHROOM MOMO

NON-VEG
CHICKEN MOMO

CHICKEN & CHEESE MOMO
PRAWN MOMO
CHICKEN CAPSICUM MOMO

FRIED MOMO

VEG FRIED MOMO

PANEER FRIED MOMO

CHEESE FRIED MOMO

CORN & CHEESE FRIED MOMO
PANEER & CHEESE FRIED MOMO
MUSHROOM FRIED MOMO

NON-VEG
CHICKEN FRIED MOMO

CHICKEN & CHEESE FRIED MOMO
PRAWN FRIED MOMO
CHICKEN CAPSICUM FRIED MOMO

80
90
90
110
110
100

90
110
120
100

100
110
110
130
130
120

110
130
130
120




\VEG

VEG KURKURE MOMO

PANEER KURKURE MOMO

CHEESE KURKURE MOMO

CORN & CHEESE KURKURE MOMO
PANEER & CHEESE KURKURE MOMO
MUSHROOM KURKURE MOMO

NON-VEG
CHICKEN KURKURE MOMO

CHICKEN & CHEESE KURKURE MOMO
PAWN KURKURE MOMO
CHICKEN CAPSICUM MOMO

PAN FRIED MOMO

VEG PAN FRIED MOMO

PANEER PAN FRIED MOMO

CHEESE PAN FRIED MOMO

CORN & CHEESE PAN FRIED MOMO
PANEER & CHEESE PAN FRIED MOMO
MUSHROOM PAN FRIED MOMO

NON-VEG
CHICKEN PAN FRIED MOMO

CHICKEN & CHEESE PAN FRIED MOMO
PRAWN PAN FRIED MOMO
CHICKEN CAPSICUM PAN FRIED MOMO

TANDOORI MOMO

VEG TANDOORI MOMO

PANEER TANDOORI MOMO

CHEESE TANDOORI MOMO

CORN & CHEESE TANDOORI MOMO
PANEER & CHEESE TANDOORI MOMO

NON-VEG
CHICKEN TANDOORI MOMO
CHICKEN & CHEESE TANDOORI MOMO

~ KURKUREMOMO

110
120
120
140
140
130

120
140
140
130

130
140
140
160
160
150

140
160
160
150

130
140
140
160
160

140
160




